Invest by Mail

J.P.Morgan

ASSET MANAGEMENT

		Shareholder Services: 1-800-480-4111
Date (MMDDYYYY)		Internet: www.jpmorganfunds.com
First Name	Last Name	
Account Type: Please check one		
Roth IRA		
Traditional IRA		
SEP IRA		
Individual		
Trust		
Joint Tenant		
UGMA/UTMA		
Coverdell Education Savings Account		
Corporation		
Contribution Year (YYYY)	Account Number	
Fund name	Fund number Investment am	ount (\$)
	\$	
	\$	
	\$	
	Total Investment Amount \$	
	(Minimum initial investment per fund per account: \$1,000)	
Please make checks payable to: J.P. Morgan Fu	inds	uent investment per fund: \$50)

J.P. Morgan Asset Management is the brand name for the asset management business of JPMorgan Chase & Co., and its affiliates worldwide.

Please mail your investment check to:

Mailing address: J.P. Morgan Funds Services PO Box 219143 Kansas City, MO 64121-9143

Overnight mail: J.P. Morgan Funds 430 W 7th Street Suite 219143 Kansas City, MO 64105-1407